
Call for Papers - IAC-MEBM in Prague 2025 (December) 
 
Please Join Us to an international academic conference designed for scientists, educators and PhD students: 
 

International Academic Conference on Management, Economics, Business 
and Marketing in Prague, Czech Republic 2025 (IAC-MEBM in Prague 2025) 

ONSITE+VIRTUAL 

 
 
Conference Program Dates 
Sunday - Monday, December 14 - 15, 2025 
  
Venue 
Onsite + Virtual 
CSVTS - Czech Association of Scientific and Technical Societies 
Novotného lávka 5, 110 00 Prague 1, Czech Republic, www.csvts.cz 
 
Important Dates 
Submission Deadline for Submissions of Paper: November 15, 2025 
Early Registration Ends: August 31, 2025 
Final Registration Ends: November 22, 2025 
 
About the Conference 
International Academic Conference on Management, Economics, Business and Marketing in Prague 2025 is 
an important international gathering of scholars, educators and PhD students. IAC-MEBM 2025 will take 
place in conference facilities located in Prague, the touristic, business and historic center of Czech Republic. 
 
Conference organized by the Czech Institute of Academic Education z.s. in cooperation with the Czech 
Technical University in Prague. 
 
Topics - conference topics will include Management, Economics, Business and Marketing. 
 
Publication - "Proceedings of IAC in Prague 2025", ISBN 978-80-88203-46-9 

Indexing - National Library of the Czech Republic, Technische Informationsbibliothek, Google books, 
EBSCO (Central & Eastern European Academic Source (CEEAS)) 

Other Information  
Other conference-related information will be available at: www.conferences-scientific.cz 
 
Please Join Us at our academic conference. 
 
Czech Institute of Academic Education z.s.  
Email: info@conferences-scientific.cz 
Web: www.conferences-scientific.cz 



Call for Papers - IAC-GETL in Prague 2025 (December) 
 
Please Join Us to an international academic conference designed for scientists, educators and PhD students: 
 

International Academic Conference on Global Education, Teaching 
and Learning in Prague, Czech Republic 2025 (IAC-GETL in Prague 2025) 

ONSITE+VIRTUAL 

 
 
Conference Program Dates 
Sunday - Monday, December 14 - 15, 2025 
  
Venue 
Onsite + Virtual 
CSVTS - Czech Association of Scientific and Technical Societies 
Novotného lávka 5, 110 00 Prague 1, Czech Republic, www.csvts.cz 
 
Important Dates 
Submission Deadline for Submissions of Paper: November 15, 2025 
Early Registration Ends: August 31, 2025 
Final Registration Ends: November 22, 2025 
 
About the Conference 
International Academic Conference on Global Education, Teaching and Learning in Prague 2025 is an 
important international gathering of scholars, educators and PhD students. IAC-GETL 2025 will take place 
in conference facilities located in Prague, the touristic, business and historic center of Czech Republic. 
 
Conference organized by the Czech Institute of Academic Education z.s. in cooperation with the Czech 
Technical University in Prague. 
 
Topics - Conference topics will include Education, Teaching, Learning and E-learning. 
 
Publication - "Proceedings of IAC in Prague 2025", ISBN 978-80-88203-46-9 

Indexing - National Library of the Czech Republic, Technische Informationsbibliothek, Google books, 
EBSCO (Central & Eastern European Academic Source (CEEAS)) 

Other Information  
Other conference-related information will be available at: www.conferences-scientific.cz 
 
Please Join Us at our academic conference. 
 
Czech Institute of Academic Education z.s.  
Email: info@conferences-scientific.cz 
Web: www.conferences-scientific.cz 



Call for Papers - IAC-ETITAI in Prague 2025 (December) 
 
Please Join Us to an international academic conference designed for scientists, educators and PhD students: 
 

International Academic Conference on Engineering, Transport, IT and Artificial 
Intelligence in Prague, Czech Republic 2025 (IAC-ETITAI in Prague 2025) 

ONSITE+VIRTUAL 

 
  
Conference Program Dates 
Sunday - Monday, December 14 - 15, 2025 
  
Venue 
Onsite + Virtual 
CSVTS - Czech Association of Scientific and Technical Societies 
Novotného lávka 5, 110 00 Prague 1, Czech Republic, www.csvts.cz 
 
Important Dates 
Submission Deadline for Submissions of Paper: November 15, 2025 
Early Registration Ends: August 31, 2025 
Final Registration Ends: November 22, 2025 
 
About the Conference 
International Academic Conference on Engineering, Transport, IT and Artificial Intelligence in Prague 2025 
is an important international gathering of scholars, educators and PhD students. IAC-ETITAI 2025 will take 
place in conference facilities located in Prague, the touristic, business and historic center of Czech Republic. 
 
Conference organized by the Czech Institute of Academic Education z.s. in cooperation with the Czech 
Technical University in Prague. 
 
Topics - Conference topics will include Engineering, Transport, IT, Artificial Intelligence, Transport 
 
Publication - "Proceedings of IAC in Prague 2025", ISBN 978-80-88203-46-9 

Indexing - National Library of the Czech Republic, Technische Informationsbibliothek, Google books, 
EBSCO (Central & Eastern European Academic Source (CEEAS)) 

Other Information  
Other conference-related information will be available at: www.conferences-scientific.cz 
 
Please Join Us at our academic conference. 
 
Czech Institute of Academic Education z.s.  
Email: info@conferences-scientific.cz 
Web: www.conferences-scientific.cz 


